
79.55mLEVEL 01 FFL

77.20mAVG. EXIST. GRADE

76.55mLEVEL 00 FFL

77.35mLOBBY LEVEL FFL

10
00

10
70

GLAZING SYSTEM

CONCRETE PAVERS

BRICK VENEER

STEEL GUARD

22
00

80
0

GLAZING SYSTEM

Note: This drawing is the property of the Architect 
and may not be reproduced or used without the 
expressed consent of the Architect. The Contractor 
is responsible for checking and verifying all levels 
and dimensions and shall report all discrepancies to 
the Architect and obtain clarificaton prior to 
commencing work.
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